
 
Entire Trip Profile - Guatemala, El Salvador, Honduras and Nicaragua 

Boarded plan in Portland at 11:30 PM 
Day 1, Friday, November 22, 2013 

Arrived in Guatemala City at around noon, checked into motel and walked all over town. 
Day 2, Saturday, November 23, 2013 

 
Day 3 Morning, Sunday, November 24, 2013 - Guatemala City, Guatemala to Antigua, Guatemala 



 
Day 3 Afternoon, Sunday, November 24, 2013 - Climb up Volcano Pacaya, Guatemala 

 
Day 4, Monday, November 25, 2013 - Antigua, Guatemala to San Carlos, Guatemala 



 
Day 5, Tuesday, November 26, 2013 - San Carlos, Guatemala to Apaneca, El Salvador 

 
Day 6, Wednesday, November 27, 2013 - Apaneca, El Salvador to near El Sunzal, El Salvador 



 
Day 7, Thursday, November 28, 2013 - Near El Sunzal, El Salvador to Usulutan, El Salvador 

 
Day 8, Friday, November 29, 2013 - Usulutan, El Salvador to Santa Rosa de Lima, El Salvador 



 
Day 9, Saturday, November 30, 2013 - Santa Rosa de Lima, El Salvador to Choluteca, Honduras 

 
Day 10, Sunday, December 1, 2013 - Choluteca, Honduras to Chinandega, Nicaragua 



 
Day 11, Monday, December 2, 2013 - Chinandega, Nicaragua to Leon, Nicaragua 

 
Day 12, Tuesday, December 3, 2013 - Forgot to turn on GPS track - Leon, Nicaragua to Diriamba, 

Nicaragua 



 
Day 13, Wednesday, December 4, 2013 - Diriamba, Nicaragua to Moyogalpa (Ometepe island), Nicaragua 

 
Day 14, Thursday, December 5, 2013-Ometepe Island, climber Volcano Concepcion, Nicaragua 



 
Day 15, Friday, December 6, 2013 - Moyogalpa (Ometepe island), Nicaragua to Granada, Nicaragua 

 
Day 16, Saturday, December 7, 2013 - Granada, Nicaragua to motel near Managua international airport 

(MGA), Nicaragua 
Flew back to Portland 

Day 17, Sunday, December 8, 2013 


